
Participant Person Position E-mail

Head Metrostav a.s. Ivan Hrdina technical director hrdina@metrostav.cz

Vice-heads DT - Výhybkárna a strojírna, a.s. Marek Smolka technical director smolka@dtvm.cz
EUROVIA CS, a.s. Michal Sýkora technical director michal.sykora@eurovia.cz

Members Czech Technical University in Prague prof. Alena Kohoutková dean, Faculty of Civil Engineering akohout@fsv.cvut.cz
Brno University of Technology Otto Plášek, Ph.D. head, Institute of Railway Structures and Constructions plasek.o@fce.vutbr.cz
Skanska a.s. Bohuslav Slánský, Ph.D. technical director bohuslav.slansky@skanska.cz
HOCHTIEF CZ a.s. Ladislav Štefan construction director ladislav.stefan@hochtief.cz
SMP CZ, a.s. Vladimír Brejcha director, Strategic Development Department brejcha@smp.cz
TOTAL ČESKÁ REPUBLIKA s.r.o. Jan Beneš head, bitumen depot jan.benes-1@total.com
VIAKONTROL, spol.s r.o. Václav Neuvirt, Ph.D. managing director neuvirtv@viakontrol.cz
Pontex, spol. s r.o. Milan Kalný technical director kalny@pontex.cz
Valbek, spol. s r.o. Jiří Jachan head, Department of Bridges and Tunnels jachan@valbek.cz
VPÚ DECO PRAHA a.s. Pavel Ryjáček, Ph.D. head designer ryjacek@vpupraha.cz
CONSULTEST s.r.o. Zdeněk Mudrych director mudrych@consultest.cz
GEOSTAR, spol. s r.o. David Relich, Ph.D. head, Department of Geotechnical Calculations and Design relich@geostar.cz
3G Consulting Engineers s.r.o. Martin Srb managing director srb@3-g.cz
Transport Research Centre, v. v. i. Josef Stryk, Ph.D. manager, member of Council josef.stryk@cdv.cz
KOLEJCONSULT & servis, spol. s r.o. Ladislav Minář, Ph.D. managing director minar@kcas.cz
VŠB - Technical University of Ostrava Karel Vojtasík, Ph.D. associate professor, member of Scientific Board karel.vojtasik@vsb.cz


